
City of Beverly Hills - PDR LaBrea Subbasin Wellfield
Pre-Proposal Conference – December 17, 2015

Sign – In Sheet

Name Firm Phone Fax Email

Steve Bucknam Bucknam & Associates, Inc. (949) 363-6461 (949) 363-6505 steve@bucknam.net

Mike Agbodo Black & Veatch (213) 312-3308 (213) 312-3399 Agbodomn@bv.com

Eric Porkert Cannon (310) 382-5121 (310) 664-8877 EricP@CannonCorp.us

Erik Simmons Black & Veatch (213) 312-3300 (213) 312-3399 Simmonea@bv.com

Tim Joyce Tetra Tech (949) 809-5132 N/A tim.joyce@tetratech.com

Ken Berard Tetra Tech (909) 305-2939 (909) 305-2959 ken.berard@tetratech.com

Troy Matsuura CH2M Hill (619) 218-3604 N/A tmatsuura@ch2m.com

Lindsay Swain Geoscience (909) 451-6650 N/A Lswain@geoscience-water.com

Dennis Williams Geoscience (909) 451-6650 N/A dwilliams@geoscience-water.com

Brian Villalobos Geoscience (909) 451-6650 N/A bvillalobos@geoscience-water.com

William Buckley Converse Consultants (626) 807-3408 N/A Wbuckley@converseconsultants.com

Charlie McKinley Stantec (949) 474-1401 N/A charlie.mckinley@stantec.com

John Wolter Stantec (949) 474-1401 N/A John.Wolter@stantec.com



Sign – In Sheet

Name Firm Phone Fax Email

Mike Swan Psomas (714) 481-7979 N/A mswan@psomas.com

Michael Donovan Psomas (714) 481-7934 N/A mdonovan@psomas.com

Greg Hobson AKM Consulting Engineers (949) 753-7333 N/A ghobson@akmce.com

John Loague AKM Consulting Engineers (949) 753-7333 N/A jloague@akmce.com

Jeff Helsley Stetson Engineers (626) 967-6232 (626) 331-7065 jeffh@stetsonengineers.com

Tom Barnes ESA (213) 599-4300 N/A tbarnes@esassoc.com

Anthony Hicke Richard Slade & Associates (818) 506-0418 N/A Anthony.Hicke@rcslade.com

Russell Kyle Wood Rogers (909) 599-4472 N/A rkyle@woodrogers.com

Earl Lapensee Richard Slade & Associates (818) 506-0418 N/A earl.lapensee@rcslade.com

Calvin Yoshitake Guida Surveying (323) 895-8170 N/A cyoshitake@guidasurveying.com

Nathan Boyle Hazen & Sawyer (626) 857-6363 N/A nboyle@hazenandsawyer.com

Steve Conner Michael Baker International (949) 855-7090 N/A sconner@mbakerintl.com

Cindy Miller Michael Baker International (949) 855-3616 N/A clmiller@mbakerintl.com

Matt Thomas Black & Veatch (949) 788-4250 N/A thomasml@bv.com


